Last updated: 25/07/2025 10:38 amCONVOY ULTRA HD 15W-40 (Premium
Mineral)
PRODUCT CODE PACK SIZE CARTON QTY
DHD005 5L 4
DHD010 10L
DHD020 20L
DHD060 60L
DHD205 205L
DHD1000LTR 1000L
PRODUCT BENEFITS
Convoy Ultra HD 15W-40 is a high performance, heavy duty, low ash, SAE 15W-40,
Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) Warranty, Fully Licensed/Approved
mineral diesel engine oil designed for use in vehicles with and without Diesel Particulate